
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 CW North Catholic 00:22:08.75 15

2 Freedom 00:28:02.46 46

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eden Christian 00:26:14.08 9

Vincentian 
Academy

00:22:02.38 8

Quigley 00:27:21.66 1

Sewickely 
Acadamy

00:32:31.40 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 CW North Catholic 00:22:08.75 9 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 618 Rylee Kopchak 00:19:28.99 1

2 6 620 Lucy Waskkiewicz 00:21:58.46 2

3 10 622 Brooke Carmazzi 00:23:02.68 3

4 11 619 Emma Macdonald 00:23:05.18 4

5 12 621 Julia Kocsis 00:23:08.42 5

6 22 625 MK Rae 00:26:33.66 (8)

7 25 628 Gabby Palmer 00:27:37.68 (9)

2 Freedom 00:28:02.46 5 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 678 Bailey Roberts 00:23:38.67 6

2 20 668 Brittany Freed 00:26:12.46 7

3 27 670 Olivia Wolf 00:28:43.89 10

4 31 669 Paige Velemirovich 00:30:40.64 11

5 32 558 Jordan Hartle 00:30:56.65 12
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 618 Rylee Kopchak SR 00:19:28.99 CW North Catholic

2 0 637 Tara Lucot FR 00:19:43.38 Vincentian Academy

3 0 631 Marissa Canzian JR 00:20:52.19 Vincentian Academy

4 0 634 Delaney McCarthy SR 00:20:54.77 Vincentian Academy

5 0 633 Hollie Walters SO 00:21:26.59 Vincentian Academy

6 2 620 Lucy Waskkiewicz SO 00:21:58.46 CW North Catholic

7 3 649 Caeley Scherer 00:22:00.94 Eden Christian

8 0 635 Makara Smocer JR 00:22:01.18 Vincentian Academy

9 0 632 Dana Schaich JR 00:22:18.43 Vincentian Academy

10 3 622 Brooke Carmazzi SR 00:23:02.68 CW North Catholic

11 4 619 Emma Macdonald FR 00:23:05.18 CW North Catholic

12 5 621 Julia Kocsis FR 00:23:08.42 CW North Catholic

13 0 636 Mary Ella McCarthy FR 00:23:30.67 Vincentian Academy

14 6 678 Bailey Roberts FR 00:23:38.67 Freedom

15 7 646 Emma Steele 00:24:17.99 Eden Christian

16 8 653 Caitlin Steele 00:24:56.56 Eden Christian

17 9 645 Kylee Martelli SR 00:25:25.94 Eden Christian

18 0 638 Lauren Graper FR 00:25:31.79 Vincentian Academy

19 10 652 Katie Kirby 00:26:00.41 Eden Christian

20 7 668 Brittany Freed SR 00:26:12.46 Freedom

21 (11) 644 Margaret Bovard SR 00:26:28.91 Eden Christian

22 (8) 625 MK Rae FR 00:26:33.66 CW North Catholic

23 (13) 650 Paige Barkley 00:26:40.40 Eden Christian

24 0 681 Lillianna Briscoe SO 00:27:21.66 Quigley

25 (9) 628 Gabby Palmer JR 00:27:37.68 CW North Catholic

26 0 626 Alayna Yost SO 00:28:01.15 CW North Catholic

27 10 670 Olivia Wolf JR 00:28:43.89 Freedom

28 0 629 Rebekah Bollman FR 00:29:11.45 CW North Catholic

29 0 648 Anna Eisses 00:29:53.17 Eden Christian

30 0 647 Caroline Birdy 00:30:22.40 Eden Christian

31 11 669 Paige Velemirovich SR 00:30:40.64 Freedom

32 12 558 Jordan Hartle SR 00:30:56.65 Freedom

33 0 683 Amber Huang JR 00:32:31.40 Sewickely Acadamy
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